L(14) – Uses are limited to no more than ten thousand (10,000) square feet of gross 
floor area.
L(15) -- Uses are limited to no more than 5,000 square feet of gross floor area per 
lot. An SUP is required for additional square footage for Semi-Public Halls, Clubs and 
Lodges.L(17) – Uses that exceed twenty-five thousand (25,000) square feet of gross 
floor area per use require approval of a SUP.
L(21) – Baking and Bottling areas not to exceed two thousand five-hundred (2,500) 
square feet.  Sales on premise of products produced required in the same zone.
L(25) – If proposed use is within 200 feet of a residential zone, approval is subject to 
an SUP.
L(27) – Must comply with the provisions of Subchapter 22, Gas Well Drilling and